Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
WFL SERIES RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING
W
G

• Stylish Design: The WFL Ceiling Fan & Light boasts a contemporary design that complements various interior styles,
from classic to modern.
• Efficient Cooling: Enjoy a comfortable environment year-round with powerful fan blades that provide efficient air
circulation and cooling.
• Integrated Lighting: Illuminate your room with the integrated light fixture, offering both brightness and energy
efficiency.
• Remote Control: Conveniently adjust fan speed, light intensity, and direction with the included remote control.
• Quiet Operation: Experience quiet and smooth fan operation, perfect for bedrooms, living rooms, and more.
Applications:
WFL 116 WS 3B 52 30K BN RWS
Sample Ordering
- - - - - - -
Model Style Control No. Blade Housing FinishBlade FinishDiameter Color Temp.
Accessories: CEILING FAN EXTENSION DOWNROD
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
WF-DR-12-BN Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 12in, Brush Nickel
WF-DR-18-BN Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 18in, Brush Nickel
WF-DR-24-BN Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 24in, Brush Nickel
WF-DR-36-BN Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 36in, Brush Nickel
WF-DR-12-BK Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 12in, Black
WF-DR-18-BK Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 18in, Black
WF-DR-24-BK Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 24in, Black
WF-DR-36-BK Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 36in, Black
WF-DR-12-WH Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 12in, White
WF-DR-18-WH Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 18in, White
WF-DR-24-WH Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 24in, White
WF-DR-36-WH Ceiling Fan Extension Downrod 36in, White